MillLine
Strong, Free-cutting Edges Guarantee Maximum
Machining Efficiency and Stability
Tungaloy Report No. 390-G
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
2 DoRec
A C C E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
3

Common insert profile
Obtuse cutting edge
Cutter
Insert
Grade
Material
Cutting Speed
Cutting depth
Cutting width
Coolant
Machine
0.1 0.15 0.2 0.25 0.3 0.35 0.4
◯ ◯
Feed per tooth: fz (mm/t)
Competitor
: TPQ11R050M22.0-06 (DC = 50 mm, z = 6)
 : LQMU110708PXER-MJ AH3135
: AH3135
: S55C (200HB)
: 200 m/min

D
P
b
DCSFMS
90°
DCON
DC
A
P
M
X
KWW
R
R R
APMX DC z DCSFMS  LF DCON CBDP KWW b Kg
TPQ11R040M16.0E04 9 40 4 35 40 16 20 8.4 5.6 0.2 LQMU1107...
TPQ11R050M22.0E06 9 50 6 41 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.4 LQMU1107...
TPQ11R063M22.0E07 9 63 7 47 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.5 LQMU1107...
TPQ11R080M25.4-10 9 80 10 55 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 1.1 LQMU1107...
TPQ11R080M27.0E10 9 80 10 58 50 27 26 12.4 7 1 LQMU1107...
TPQ11R100M31.7-12 9 100 12 66 50 31.75 32 12.95 8 1.6 LQMU1107...
TPQ11R100M32.0E12 9 100 12 66 50 32 32 14.4 8 1.6 LQMU1107...
TPQ18R050M22.0E03 14 50 3 47 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.4 LQMU1808...
TPQ18R063M25.4-04 16 63 4 55 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 0.7 LQMU1808...
TPQ18R063M27.0E04 16 63 4 58 50 27 26 12.4 7 0.5 LQMU1808...
TPQ18R080M25.4-05 16 80 5 55 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 0.9 LQMU1808...
TPQ18R080M27.0E05 16 80 5 58 50 27 26 12.4 7 0.9 LQMU1808...
TPQ18R100M31.7-06 16 100 6 70 50 31.75 32 12.95 8 1.4 LQMU1808...
TPQ18R100M32.0E06 16 100 6 66 50 32 32 14.4 8 1.4 LQMU1808...
TPQ18R125M38.1-08 16 125 8 80 63 38.1 38 15.9 10 2.9 LQMU1808...
TPQ18R125M40.0E08 16 125 8 82 63 40 38 16.4 9 2.9 LQMU1808...
TPQ18R160M50.8-09 16 160 9 100 63 50.8 38 19 11 4.1 LQMU1808...
TPQ18R160M40.0E09 16 160 9 100 63 40 38 16.4 9 4.1 LQMU1808...
TPQ11R040M... CSTB-3.5L115 SW6-SD - BLDT10/S7 CM8×30H
TPQ11R050M... CSTB-3.5L115 SW6-SD - BLDT10/S7 CM10×30H
TPQ11R063M... CSTB-3.5L115 SW6-SD - BLDT10/S7 CM10×30H
TPQ11R080M... CSTB-3.5L115 SW6-SD - BLDT10/S7 CM12×30H

with
with
with
with
with
without
without
SPARE PARTS
Designation Clamping screw Grip Grip 1 Torx bit Center bolt
8 DoRec
T U N G A LOY
EPQ11,18
EPQ11... CSTB-3.5L115 SW6-SD - BLDT10/S7 T-10D
EPQ18... SR14-591 - H-TB BT20M T-20D
APMX DC z DCON  LS  LH  LF Kg
EPQ11R025M25.0-02 9 25 2 25 70 30 100 0.3 LQMU1107...
EPQ11R032M32.0-03 9 32 3 32 80 35 115 0.7 LQMU1107...
EPQ11R040M32.0-04 9 40 4 32 80 35 115 0.8 LQMU1107...
EPQ11R050M32.0-05 9 50 5 32 80 40 120 0.9 LQMU1107...
EPQ11R063M32.0-06 9 63 6 32 80 40 120 1.1 LQMU1107...
EPQ11R080M32.0-07 9 80 7 32 80 40 120 1.4 LQMU1107...
EPQ18R040M32.0W03 14 40 3 32 75 35 110 0.7 LQMU1808...
EPQ18R050M32.0W04 14 50 4 32 75 40 115 0.9 LQMU1808...
R
R R
LF
90°

SUS304, etc.  X5CrNi18-9, etc.
Grey cast iron
FC250, etc.  250, etc.
Ductile cast iron
FCD400, etc.  450-10S, etc.
Titanium alloys
Ti-6Al-4V, etc.
Superalloys
Inconel 718, etc.
Hardened steel
SKD61, etc.
SKD11, etc.
11
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
DC APMX θ A øD1 øD2 øD3 øD4 RE ae
EPQ11R025… 25 9 1.8º 0.6 35 46.8 49 48.5 0.8 24.1
EPQ11R032… 32 9 1.3º 0.6 48 60.8 63 62.5 0.8 31.1
TPQ11R040… 40 9 0.9º 0.6 64 76.8 79 78.5 0.8 39.1
TPQ11R050… 50 9 0.7º 0.6 84 96.8 99 98.5 0.8 49.1
TPQ11R063… 63 9 0.5º 0.6 110 122.8 125 124.5 0.8 62.1
TPQ11R080… 80 9 0.4º 0.6 144 156.8 159 158.5 0.8 79.1
TPQ11R100… 100 9 0.3º 0.6 184 196.8 199 198.5 0.8 99.1
**
A
A
P